	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AK500-OE-11-1-R
	AK500-OE-11-1-R (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            AK500-OE-11-1-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            CORD SVT 18AWG 3COND 1M BLK
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Power, Line Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.61000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AK500-OE-11-1-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AK500-OE-11-1-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028LD3MG5B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ MULTI-TONE
2906571 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK HOUSING
RED-TERMINAL-BOX 3M  STEEL TERMINAL BOX EMPTY RED
BEA02SBY1 Bulgin  BOX ABS 80X106X53MM BLK/YEL TOP
R111-161-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.54X6.54X2.36" GREY
A7PXB-3706M TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AMM37B/AE37M/X
2-1906054-2 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC GRE
33544510200004 Harting  HAN 3A SFP FO CAB. ASSY-20M LC D
0151660795 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 11 CKTS LGT 102
0151661148 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 43 CKTS LGT 127
0151680933 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 23 CKTS LGT 178
0150200078 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" .50MM 8POS
H3ABG-10106-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015R/H1505TR 6"
865515-1 TE Connectivity  CONN LEAD ASSY 16AWG 8.5" W/RING
C3BBS-2606M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR26S/AE26M/CSR26S
H3BKH-3436M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR34H/AE34M/HPK34H
M3GGK-4018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS40K/MC40G/MCS40K
0082226104 Molex Inc  RIB CBL .100 100RL TIN 4POS
222EPSP5.40.62 General Cable/Carol Brand  22 AWG 2PR EPS 7/30 TC .008
C0456A.40.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 19/.0117TC OA SH PLTC
219513-4 TE Connectivity  CABLE RND 24AWG CAT5 GRAY 1000'
892010T RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG RED 1000'
SP1-3-C Panduit Corp  BRONZE SERV POST CONN #6 SOL-#3
202D211-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED STR SIZE 11 W/LIP
1733651508 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 GE/SW
G2X1.5DG6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC DGY2X1.5"(6=6')
IELHK11-30299-178-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUG23-20201-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
5MTP 3.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 3.5A 125V MED AXIAL 5MTP
GTCS25-251M-R02-2 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 5MM 250V 20% 2.5KA SMD
RXEF185-1 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 1.85A HOLD
PFRA.110.3 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 1.10A 30V RESET RADIAL
P6KE27CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC DO15
VBUS054B-HSF-GS08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC LLP756L
TV30C260JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
SMF30A-HE3-08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMF
TMPG06-12AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC AXIAL
JANTX1N6462US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11VC BSQMELF
MAPLAD15KP40CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMD
P4802AAL Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 2CH 220/440V 50A TO220A
	AK500-OE-11-1-R  keywords
	    	AK500-OE-11-1-R
	AK500-OE-11-1-R  Assmann WSW Components
	AK500-OE-11-1-R  pdf
	AK500-OE-11-1-R  datasheet
	AK500-OE-11-1-R  price
	AK500-OE-11-1-R  distributor
	electronic components AK500-OE-11-1-R
	AK500-OE-11-1-R  Cable Assemblies
	AK500-OE-11-1-R  Power, Line Cables
	AK500-OE-11-1-R  CORD SVT 18AWG 3COND 1M BLK
	AK500-OE-11-1-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .